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South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

MEDFORD LAKES COLONY MEMORIAL DAY 5K
Medford Lakes NJ May 29th 2017

 
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1    62 Jason Richwall      M    19 MEDFORD      NJ   16:49   16:49  5:25    MALE Winner     1/112  M  
    2   174 Dominic Lizzio      M    36 BERLIN       NJ   17:25   17:25  5:37   1/21   M30-39    2/112  M  
    3   131 Tj Worthen          M    17 LUMBERTON    NJ   17:28   17:28  5:38   1/7    M15-19    3/112  M  
    4     7 Robert Buzby        M    24 MEDFORD      NJ   18:32   18:32  5:58   1/14   M20-29    4/112  M  
    5   213 Stephen Gvard       M    31 HADDONFIELD  NJ   18:44   18:44  6:02   2/21   M30-39    5/112  M  
    6   168 Skip Horton         M    38 GLOUCESTER   NJ   18:54   18:54  6:05   3/21   M30-39    6/112  M  
    7   167 Daniel Fraley       M    19 MT LAUREL    NJ   18:58   18:58  6:06   2/7    M15-19    7/112  M  
    8   182 Erin Janssen        F    34 MEDFORD LK   NJ   19:05   19:05  6:09   FEMALE Winner    1/110  F  
    9   222 Naseem Siddiqui     M    45 UNKNOWN      NJ   19:15   19:18  6:13   1/18   M40-49    8/112  M  
   10   161 Geoff Rathman       M    47 MARLTON      NJ   19:20   19:20  6:14   2/18   M40-49    9/112  M  

    
   11   191 Chris Norman        M    52 SHAMONG      NJ   19:35   19:38  6:19   1/18   M50-59   10/112  M  
   12    17 Matthew Felicia     M    14 MEDFORD      NJ   19:48   19:48  6:23   1/6    M11-14   11/112  M  
   13    28 Marcus Gaysek       M    42 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   20:12   20:15  6:31   3/18   M40-49   12/112  M  
   14    81 Graham Vidal        M    36 MOORESTOWN   NJ   20:19   20:22  6:34   4/21   M30-39   13/112  M  
   15   169 Shawn Lynn          M    16 SEWELL       NJ   20:28   20:30  6:36   3/7    M15-19   14/112  M  
   16   100 Miguel Gisone       M    16 PALMYRA      NJ   20:28   20:31  6:37   4/7    M15-19   15/112  M  
   17   240 Kevin Kinney        M    20 MEDFORD      NJ   20:29   20:34  6:38   2/14   M20-29   16/112  M  
   18   140 Benjamin David      M    40 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   20:33   20:36  6:38   4/18   M40-49   17/112  M  
   19   111 John Swanson        M    41 HAINESPORT   NJ   20:36   20:39  6:39   5/18   M40-49   18/112  M  
   20    63 Adam Richwall       M    16 MEDFORD      NJ   20:40   20:47  6:42   5/7    M15-19   19/112  M  

    
   21     8 Aaron Caldwell      M    16 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   20:55   20:57  6:45   6/7    M15-19   20/112  M  
   22   212 Joshua Hoftiezer    M    32 MEDFORD      NJ   21:00   21:02  6:47   5/21   M30-39   21/112  M  
   23   238 Antonia McBride     F    40 MEDFORD      NJ   21:03   21:08  6:48   1/20   F40-49    2/110  F  
   24   102 David Hoftiezer     M    14 MEDFORD      NJ   21:08   21:10  6:49   2/6    M11-14   22/112  M  
   25   210 Katie Myszka        F    32 MARLTON      NJ   21:18   21:21  6:53   1/42   F30-39    3/110  F  
   26   230 Andy Lazovitz       M    42 MEDFORD      NJ   21:23   21:27  6:54   6/18   M40-49   23/112  M  
   27   242 Jwon Medina         M    26 CHERRY HILL  NJ   21:13   21:28  6:55   3/14   M20-29   24/112  M  
   28     5 Savannah Borden     F    20 VINCENTOWN   NJ   21:31   21:33  6:57   1/14   F20-29    4/110  F  
   29   192 Jeff Graves         M    24 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   22:08   22:15  7:10   4/14   M20-29   25/112  M  
   30   134 Brody Dillich       M    10 MEDFORD      NJ   22:16   22:23  7:12   1/14   M10&UND  26/112  M  

    
   31   114 James Taylor        M    11 MEDFORD      NJ   22:19   22:25  7:13   3/6    M11-14   27/112  M  
   32   130 Shawn Worthen       M    37 LUMBERTON    NJ   22:27   22:32  7:15   6/21   M30-39   28/112  M  
   33    99 Fernando Gisone     M    55 PALMYRA      NJ   22:30   22:33  7:16   2/18   M50-59   29/112  M  
   34   225 Alicia Jenkins      F    33 MEDFORD LK   NJ   22:38   22:42  7:19   2/42   F30-39    5/110  F  
   35   224 Christine Bortner   F    49 MEDFORD LK   NJ   22:38   22:43  7:19   2/20   F40-49    6/110  F  
   36   124 Dan Urbano          M    28 MARLTON      NJ   22:43   22:52  7:22   5/14   M20-29   30/112  M  
   37   179 Megan MacDonald     F    26 BRIDGETON    NJ   22:51   22:57  7:24   2/14   F20-29    7/110  F  
   38   156 Bob McEntee         M    36 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   22:56   23:06  7:27   7/21   M30-39   31/112  M  
   39    23 Rachel Gallagher    F    10 MEDFORD      NJ   23:23   23:26  7:33   1/7    F10&UND   8/110  F  
   40   209 Adam Myszka         M    31 MARLTON      NJ   23:18   23:26  7:33   8/21   M30-39   32/112  M  

    
   41    22 Nate Gallagher      M     9 MEDFORD      NJ   23:24   23:28  7:33   2/14   M10&UND  33/112  M  
   42   178 Ron Ornowski        M    55 MARLTON      NJ   23:36   23:36  7:36   3/18   M50-59   34/112  M  
   43   103 Jeanelle Jamison    F    38 MEDFORD      NJ   23:32   23:38  7:37   3/42   F30-39    9/110  F  
   44   218 Brett Cybelski      M    29 MEDFORD LK   NJ   23:36   23:51  7:41   6/14   M20-29   35/112  M  
   45   221 Carey Parker        F    17 WESTMONT     NJ   23:49   23:59  7:43   1/5    F15-19   10/110  F  
   46    52 Charlie Nemeth      M    14 CHERRY HILL  NJ   24:00   24:00  7:44   4/6    M11-14   36/112  M  
   47    90 Brian Zobel         M    59 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:52   24:01  7:44   4/18   M50-59   37/112  M  
   48   175 John Heisler        M    54 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   24:05   24:08  7:46   5/18   M50-59   38/112  M  
   49    38 Claudia Koch        F    11 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:05   24:08  7:46   1/10   F11-14   11/110  F  
   50     9 Kim Campbell        F    28 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   24:02   24:13  7:48   3/14   F20-29   12/110  F  

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2_V61zsjTPw&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results/event/event-30609
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   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51    27 Fran Gaysek         F    38 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:10   24:19  7:50   4/42   F30-39   13/110  F  
   52   142 Mark Stone          M    56 MEDFORD      NJ   24:04   24:20  7:50   6/18   M50-59   39/112  M  
   53   189 Ron Jackson         M    52 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:21   24:21  7:50   7/18   M50-59   40/112  M  
   54    65 Carolyn Rodgers     F    53 TOMS RIVER   NJ   24:20   24:22  7:51   1/9    F50-59   14/110  F  
   55   198 Manuel Estevez      M    37 MEDFORD LK   NJ   24:11   24:23  7:51   9/21   M30-39   41/112  M  
   56   129 Jenna Allonardo     F    28 SWEDESBORO   NJ   24:09   24:23  7:51   4/14   F20-29   15/110  F  
   57    83 Kristin Viola       F    35 NEW YORK     NY   24:06   24:25  7:52   5/42   F30-39   16/110  F  
   58    72 Ashley Shover       F    30 WESTAMPTON   NJ   24:18   24:25  7:52   6/42   F30-39   17/110  F  
   59    95 Megan Bandomer      F    20 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:17   24:27  7:52   5/14   F20-29   18/110  F  
   60   138 Michael Doyle       M    52 MEDFORD      NJ   24:30   24:35  7:55   8/18   M50-59   42/112  M  

    
   61   233 Maverick Parker     M    11 MEDFORD LK   NJ   24:36   24:39  7:56   5/6    M11-14   43/112  M  
   62    29 Gregory Gill        M    52 MARLTON      NJ   24:43   24:43  7:58   9/18   M50-59   44/112  M  
   63    67 Scott Schaefer      M    35 WESTAMPTON   NJ   24:30   24:43  7:58  10/21   M30-39   45/112  M  
   64   199 Kathleen Medley     F    52 FRNKLINVILLE NJ   24:34   24:44  7:58   2/9    F50-59   19/110  F  
   65    82 Paul Viggiano       M    60 HADDON HTS   NJ   24:31   24:45  7:58   1/9    M60-69   46/112  M  
   66    77 Kelly Stephen       F    41 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:50   24:55  8:01   3/20   F40-49   20/110  F  
   67    34 Cole Johnson        M     9 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:37   24:56  8:02   3/14   M10&UND  47/112  M  
   68     4 Becky Beachley      F    35 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:50   24:57  8:02   7/42   F30-39   21/110  F  
   69   144 Matthew Stone       M    15 MEDFORD      NJ   24:52   25:07  8:06   7/7    M15-19   48/112  M  
   70   232 Katherine Schaefer  F    12 MEDFORD LK   NJ   25:11   25:15  8:08   2/10   F11-14   22/110  F  

    
   71   101 David Hoftiezer     M    51 MEDFORD      NJ   25:10   25:15  8:08  10/18   M50-59   49/112  M  
   72   125 Ashwath Alagappan   M    11 MEDFORD      NJ   25:11   25:16  8:08   6/6    M11-14   50/112  M  
   73    44 Geanea Leighland    F    44 MEDFORD      NJ   25:11   25:18  8:09   4/20   F40-49   23/110  F  
   74   183 Robert Zmirich      M    59 MT LAUREL    NJ   25:13   25:19  8:09  11/18   M50-59   51/112  M  
   75   202 Beth Cone           F    49 MEDFORD LK   NJ   25:08   25:30  8:13   5/20   F40-49   24/110  F  
   76   215 Adam Horniy         M    34 MARLTON      NJ   25:08   25:32  8:13  11/21   M30-39   52/112  M  
   77    94 Maddy Bandomer      F    22 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   25:21   25:33  8:14   6/14   F20-29   25/110  F  
   78    35 Ginger Keeble       F    35 MEDFORD      NJ   25:16   25:35  8:14   8/42   F30-39   26/110  F  
   79   194 Dan Sharpless       M    39 SHAMONG      NJ   25:42   25:42  8:17  12/21   M30-39   53/112  M  
   80   220 Matt Parker         M    50 WESTMONT     NJ   25:30   25:44  8:17  12/18   M50-59   54/112  M  

    
   81   173 Jack Gounaris       M    10 MEDFORD      NJ   25:46   25:50  8:19   4/14   M10&UND  55/112  M  
   82   217 Ferdinand Le Grange M    36 UNKNOWN      NJ   25:47   25:55  8:21  13/21   M30-39   56/112  M  
   83    69 Ty Schwing          M    28 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   25:37   25:57  8:22   7/14   M20-29   57/112  M  
   84   216 Becky Kinkead       F    27 MEDFORD LK   NJ   25:47   26:02  8:23   7/14   F20-29   27/110  F  
   85   128 Joe Mollo           M    59 WALLINGFORD  PA   26:15   26:23  8:30  13/18   M50-59   58/112  M  
   86   162 Joel Rensel         M    54 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   26:13   26:24  8:30  14/18   M50-59   59/112  M  
   87     1 Debbie Alessandrini F    53 MEDFORD      NJ   26:23   26:28  8:31   3/9    F50-59   28/110  F  
   88   133 Alexis Dillich      F    39 MEDFORD      NJ   26:25   26:32  8:33   9/42   F30-39   29/110  F  
   89   201 Heidi Polhemus      F    53 MEDFORD LK   NJ   26:12   26:33  8:33   4/9    F50-59   30/110  F  
   90    11 Kate Cockburn       F    31 MEDFORD      NJ   26:24   26:37  8:34  10/42   F30-39   31/110  F  

    
   91    49 Jamie Megonigal     F    32 MEDFORD      NJ   26:24   26:37  8:34  11/42   F30-39   32/110  F  
   92   185 Josh Maxwell        M    33 JACKSON      NJ   26:31   26:39  8:35  14/21   M30-39   60/112  M  
   93   126 Alagappan Vellaiyan M    45 MEDFORD      NJ   26:38   26:43  8:36   7/18   M40-49   61/112  M  
   94   139 Hannah Doyle        F    13 MEDFORD      NJ   26:41   26:45  8:37   3/10   F11-14   33/110  F  
   95    33 Jamie Harris        F    40 MEDFORD      NJ   26:35   26:48  8:38   6/20   F40-49   34/110  F  
   96    13 Scott Cooney        M    39 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   26:27   26:52  8:39  15/21   M30-39   62/112  M  
   97    41 John Laks           M    61 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   26:48   26:52  8:39   2/9    M60-69   63/112  M  
   98   150 Ryan Morton         M    41 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   26:49   26:58  8:41   8/18   M40-49   64/112  M  
   99    25 Ted Gallagher       M    49 MEDFORD      NJ   26:59   26:59  8:41   9/18   M40-49   65/112  M  
  100   184 Lauryn Lecates      F    35 MEDFORD      NJ   26:46   27:00  8:42  12/42   F30-39   35/110  F  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  101   190 Michael Gownley     M    45 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   26:47   27:02  8:42  10/18   M40-49   66/112  M  
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  102    18 Marianna Fox        F    52 MEDFORD      NJ   26:53   27:09  8:45   5/9    F50-59   36/110  F  
  103   145 Michael Spector     M    50 VINCENTOWN   NJ   27:03   27:12  8:46  15/18   M50-59   67/112  M  
  104   195 Ella Sharpless      F    12 SHAMONG      NJ   27:25   27:25  8:50   4/10   F11-14   37/110  F  
  105   241 Susan Barrell       F    53 MEDFORD      NJ   27:23   27:29  8:51   6/9    F50-59   38/110  F  
  106   157 Eric Oettl          M    46 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   27:44   27:44  8:56  11/18   M40-49   68/112  M  
  107   207 Mary Flynn          F    54 MEDFPRD      NJ   27:30   27:46  8:57   7/9    F50-59   39/110  F  
  108    93 Brigid Bandomer     F    48 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   27:41   27:55  8:59   7/20   F40-49   40/110  F  
  109    55 Leslie Ostrowski    F    47 CINNAMINSON  NJ   28:02   28:02  9:02   8/20   F40-49   41/110  F  
  110    78 Ashley Trasser      F    29 MARLTON      NJ   27:53   28:05  9:03   8/14   F20-29   42/110  F  

   
  111   141 Lucas Gerike        M    10 MEDFORD      NJ   28:01   28:08  9:04   5/14   M10&UND  69/112  M  
  112    66 John Rodgers        M    63 TOMS RIVER   NJ   28:00   28:09  9:04   3/9    M60-69   70/112  M  
  113   123 Sara Felicia        F    33 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   27:55   28:12  9:05  13/42   F30-39   43/110  F  
  114    14 Robert Ellis        M    73 MEDFORD      NJ   28:13   28:18  9:07   1/3    M70+     71/112  M  
  115   196 Mary Rensel         F    17 LUMBERTON    NJ   28:07   28:18  9:07   2/5    F15-19   44/110  F  
  116   219 Maria Gamble        F    43 MEDFORD      NJ   28:01   28:19  9:07   9/20   F40-49   45/110  F  
  117    32 Shepherd Graver     M     8 MEDFORD      NJ   28:14   28:19  9:07   6/14   M10&UND  72/112  M  
  118    87 Ryon Wolf           M    55 CHERRY HILL  NJ   28:07   28:20  9:07  16/18   M50-59   73/112  M  
  119    64 Jennifer Ries       F    34 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   28:03   28:22  9:08  14/42   F30-39   46/110  F  
  120    84 Ron Welsh           M    49 MEDFORD      NJ   28:17   28:25  9:09  12/18   M40-49   74/112  M  

   
  121   170 Kevin Lynn          M    49 TURNERSVILLE NJ   28:10   28:25  9:09  13/18   M40-49   75/112  M  
  122   203 Daniel Lacca        M    26 SEWELL       NJ   28:23   28:31  9:11   8/14   M20-29   76/112  M  
  123   165 John Gaskill        M    46 MARLTON      NJ   28:16   28:31  9:11  14/18   M40-49   77/112  M  
  124   193 Enka Best           F    37 LUMBERTON    NJ   28:23   28:31  9:11  15/42   F30-39   47/110  F  
  125   244 Joe Graves          M    69 SOMERDALE    NJ   28:41   28:48  9:16   4/9    M60-69   78/112  M  
  126   214 Jessica Horniry     F    32 MARLTON      NJ   28:28   28:51  9:18  16/42   F30-39   48/110  F  
  127    54 Michael O'Brien     M    28 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   28:35   28:51  9:18   9/14   M20-29   79/112  M  
  128    50 Barbie Metzger      F    45 CLAYTON      NJ   28:42   28:52  9:18  10/20   F40-49   49/110  F  
  129   231 Shanna Gielski      F    36 MEDFORD LK   NJ   28:38   28:53  9:18  17/42   F30-39   50/110  F  
  130   204 Caden Jaworski      M    09 MEDFORD      NJ   28:34   28:55  9:19   7/14   M10&UND  80/112  M  

   
  131    92 Meredith Bandomer   F    11 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   28:53   28:57  9:19   5/10   F11-14   51/110  F  
  132   234 Riley Pancoast      F    11 MEDFORD LK   NJ   28:54   28:57  9:19   6/10   F11-14   52/110  F  
  133    45 Jennifer Lucania    F    38 MEDFORD      NJ   28:48   28:58  9:20  18/42   F30-39   53/110  F  
  134   127 Murray Devor        M    60 WALLINGFORD  PA   28:57   29:05  9:22   5/9    M60-69   81/112  M  
  135   163 Monette Madayas     F    40 EASTHAMPTON  NJ   29:05   29:14  9:25  11/20   F40-49   54/110  F  
  136   197 Robert Schuler      M    68 MARLTON      NJ   29:06   29:18  9:26   6/9    M60-69   82/112  M  
  137   188 Erin Lynn           F    36 MARLTON      NJ   29:37   29:54  9:38  19/42   F30-39   55/110  F  
  138   187 Sarah Dolezar       F    26 MEDFORD      NJ   29:38   29:55  9:38   9/14   F20-29   56/110  F  
  139    59 Laura Peterson      F    34 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   29:41   29:56  9:38  20/42   F30-39   57/110  F  
  140   176 Becky Vanarsdale    F    38 MEDFORD      NJ   29:45   29:56  9:39  21/42   F30-39   58/110  F  

   
  141   108 Tamala Mullins      F    53 FORT DIX     NJ   29:53   30:05  9:41   8/9    F50-59   59/110  F  
  142   132 Mark Graves         M    30 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   30:06   30:14  9:44  16/21   M30-39   83/112  M  
  143   143 Damaris Ortiz       F    ?? MEDFORD LAKE NJ   29:55   30:15  9:45  No Age Given     60/110  F  
  144   136 Lynette Cavanaugh   F    48 WILLINGBORO  NJ   30:10   30:19  9:46  12/20   F40-49   61/110  F  
  145   164 Dana Melvin         M    40 HADDONFIELD  NJ   30:07   30:22  9:47  15/18   M40-49   84/112  M  
  146    30 James Gilmartin     M     9 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   30:19   30:22  9:47   8/14   M10&UND  85/112  M  
  147    10 Lisa Campisi        F    36 MARLTON      NJ   30:06   30:22  9:47  22/42   F30-39   62/110  F  
  148    15 Ron Enfield         M    71 CHERRY HILL  NJ   30:19   30:28  9:49   2/3    M70+     86/112  M  
  149   186 Joshua Hill         M    28 MEDFORD      NJ   30:17   30:35  9:51  10/14   M20-29   87/112  M  
  150    20 Kevin Gallagher     M    28 BOULDER      CO   30:30   30:38  9:52  11/14   M20-29   88/112  M  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  151    47 Amanda Mazaleski    F    39 MEDFORD      NJ   30:26   30:39  9:52  23/42   F30-39   63/110  F  
  152   166 Amy Lynn            F    45 MT LAUREL    NJ   30:31   30:48  9:55  13/20   F40-49   64/110  F  
  153   113 Sarah Swanson       F    11 HAINESPORT   NJ   30:44   30:48  9:55   7/10   F11-14   65/110  F  
  154   181 Robert Kalik        M    42 CHERRY HILL  NJ   30:52   30:58  9:58  16/18   M40-49   89/112  M  
  155    51 Will Nelson         M     8 CHERRY HILL  NJ   30:40   30:58  9:58   9/14   M10&UND  90/112  M  
  156   180 Alex Kalik          M    07 CHERRY HILL  NJ   30:53   30:58  9:58  10/14   M10&UND  91/112  M  
  157   115 Olivia Martino      F    11 MEDFORD      NJ   30:50   31:00  9:59   8/10   F11-14   66/110  F  
  158   117 E. J Martino        M     8 MEDFORD      NJ   30:51   31:01  9:59  11/14   M10&UND  92/112  M  
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  159   116 Sara Martino        F    40 MEDFORD      NJ   30:52   31:03 10:00  14/20   F40-49   67/110  F  
  160   147 Olivia Spector      F    17 VINCENTOWN   NJ   30:57   31:06 10:01   3/5    F15-19   68/110  F  

   
  161   172 Jill Gounaris       F    38 MEDFORD      NJ   31:03   31:09 10:02  24/42   F30-39   69/110  F  
  162   171  Brooke Gounaris    F    09 MEDFORD      NJ   31:03   31:09 10:02   2/7    F10&UND  70/110  F  
  163    73 Thomas Shover       M    61 LUMBERTON    NJ   31:04   31:16 10:04   7/9    M60-69   93/112  M  
  164   105 Josh Kelly          M     8 MEDFORD      NJ   31:06   31:17 10:04  12/14   M10&UND  94/112  M  
  165   208 John Holtz          M    58 MEDFORD LK   NJ   31:08   31:20 10:05  17/18   M50-59   95/112  M  
  166    68 Jillian Schneider   F    35 MARLTON      NJ   31:05   31:25 10:07  25/42   F30-39   71/110  F  
  167   112 Chloe Swanson       F     8 HAINESPORT   NJ   31:22   31:26 10:07   3/7    F10&UND  72/110  F  
  168   236 Michael Capodicasa  M    39 MEDFORD      NJ   31:11   31:29 10:08  17/21   M30-39   96/112  M  
  169   235 Alexander Capodicas M    05 MEDFORD      NJ   31:12   31:31 10:09  13/14   M10&UND  97/112  M  
  170   146 Lora Spector        F    52 VINCENTOWN   NJ   31:12   31:31 10:09   9/9    F50-59   73/110  F  

   
  171     2 Renee Andes         F    41 MEDFORD      NJ   31:29   31:45 10:13  15/20   F40-49   74/110  F  
  172   211 Edward Martino      M    41 MEDFORD      NJ   31:36   31:47 10:14  17/18   M40-49   98/112  M  
  173   243 Lauren Covaci       F    35 GIBBSBORO    NJ   31:35   31:52 10:16  26/42   F30-39   75/110  F  
  174    89 Brooke Yarnal       F    37 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   31:54   32:04 10:19  27/42   F30-39   76/110  F  
  175   205 Sarah Jaworski      F    39 MEDFORD      NJ   31:44   32:04 10:20  28/42   F30-39   77/110  F  
  176   151 Carrie Morton       F    ?? MOUNT LAUREL NJ   32:16   32:26 10:27  No Age Given     78/110  F  
  177    98 Joelle Gavlick      F    34 SWEDESBORO   NJ   32:27   32:39 10:31  29/42   F30-39   79/110  F  
  178   206 Jessica Wilmot      F    15 MEDFORD LK   NJ   32:48   32:53 10:35   4/5    F15-19   80/110  F  
  179    91 Jayne Zubris        F    30 MARLTON      NJ   32:42   32:55 10:36  30/42   F30-39   81/110  F  
  180    37 Sophia Kelly        F     9 MEDFORD      NJ   32:50   33:08 10:40   4/7    F10&UND  82/110  F  

   
  181    36 Thomas Kelly        M    45 MEDFORD      NJ   32:49   33:08 10:40  18/18   M40-49   99/112  M  
  182   239 Avalon Graver       F    09 MEDFORD      NJ   33:00   33:17 10:43   5/7    F10&UND  83/110  F  
  183   122 Chris Saunders      M    26 TRENTON      NJ   33:19   33:33 10:48  12/14   M20-29  100/112  M  
  184    85 Alyssa Wilmot       F    12 MEDFORD      NJ   33:29   33:33 10:48   9/10   F11-14   84/110  F  
  185    76 Joel Stark          M    ?? MARLTON      NJ   33:20   33:34 10:49  No Age Given    101/112  M  
  186    75 Laura Stark         F    35 MARLTON      NJ   33:21   33:34 10:49  31/42   F30-39   85/110  F  
  187   120 Kent Walker         M    56 FORT DIX     NJ   33:27   33:39 10:50  18/18   M50-59  102/112  M  
  188   119 Toni Walker         F    47 FORT DIX     NJ   33:28   33:39 10:50  16/20   F40-49   86/110  F  
  189    31 Ryan Graver         F    37 MEDFORD      NJ   33:33   33:45 10:52  32/42   F30-39   87/110  F  
  190    58 Lee Park            M    33 PALMYRA      NJ   33:33   33:53 10:55  18/21   M30-39  103/112  M  

   
  191    57 Alicia Park         F    30 PALMYRA      NJ   33:34   33:54 10:55  33/42   F30-39   88/110  F  
  192   106 Bacilio Mendez      M    64 PALMYRA      NJ   34:12   34:16 11:02   8/9    M60-69  104/112  M  
  193   223 Lauren Wilson       F    28 MEDFORD LK   NJ   34:03   34:19 11:03  10/14   F20-29   89/110  F  
  194   237 Jennifer Motylinski F    27 MEDFORD LK   NJ   34:04   34:20 11:03  11/14   F20-29   90/110  F  
  195    16 Matt Ercolani       M    26 MEDFORD      NJ   34:09   34:36 11:09  13/14   M20-29  105/112  M  
  196   135 Jillian Lauk        F    35 VOORHEES     NJ   34:28   34:42 11:10  34/42   F30-39   91/110  F  
  197   200 Kara Wahlgren       F    37 MEDFORD LK   NJ   34:29   34:47 11:12  35/42   F30-39   92/110  F  
  198   137 Angela Hammond      F    40 MEDFORD      NJ   34:44   34:54 11:14  17/20   F40-49   93/110  F  
  199    42 Tara Leap           F    31 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   34:36   34:54 11:14  36/42   F30-39   94/110  F  
  200    39 Eleanor Koch        F    13 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   34:54   35:15 11:21  10/10   F11-14   95/110  F  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  201   154 Jane Donohue        F    42 WOODBURY     NJ   34:56   35:17 11:22  18/20   F40-49   96/110  F  
  202     6 Albert Boyson       M    31 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   35:05   35:21 11:23  19/21   M30-39  106/112  M  
  203   118 Stephanie Carr      F    30 SWEDESBORO   NJ   35:06   35:22 11:23  37/42   F30-39   97/110  F  
  204   228 Lorraine Laub       F    08 MOORESTOWN   NJ   35:10   35:24 11:24   6/7    F10&UND  98/110  F  
  205   229 Gwendalynn Laub     F    10 MOORESTOWN   NJ   35:10   35:24 11:24   7/7    F10&UND  99/110  F  
  206   226 Courtney Laub       F    38 MOORESTOWN   NJ   35:10   35:24 11:24  38/42   F30-39  100/110  F  
  207   177 Tom Stoll           M    74 MARLTON      NJ   35:34   35:34 11:27   3/3    M70+    107/112  M  
  208    79 Kristin Tyler       F    38 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   35:50   36:07 11:38  39/42   F30-39  101/110  F  
  209    70 Jennifer Seitz      F    37 MEDFORD      NJ   36:18   36:40 11:49  40/42   F30-39  102/110  F  
  210    80 Rebecca Varner      F    37 MEDFORD      NJ   36:18   36:40 11:49  41/42   F30-39  103/110  F  

   
  211   148 Daniella Spector    F    18 VINCENTOWN   NJ   37:55   38:15 12:19   5/5    F15-19  104/110  F  
  212   227 Don Phillips        M    69 UNKNOWN      NJ   38:00   38:16 12:19   9/9    M60-69  108/112  M  
  213    56 Sara Ostrowski      F    21 CINNAMINSON  NJ   38:17   38:17 12:20  12/14   F20-29  105/110  F  
  214    24 Sam Gallagher       M     9 MEDFORD      NJ   41:10   41:10 13:15  14/14   M10&UND 109/112  M  
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  215    21 Danielle Gallagher  F    41 MEDFORD      NJ   41:01   41:18 13:18  19/20   F40-49  106/110  F  
  216   104 Lisa Kelly          F    44 MEDFORD      NJ   40:59   41:18 13:18  20/20   F40-49  107/110  F  
  217    12 Anna Constancia     F    26 BOULDER      CO   41:41   41:49 13:28  13/14   F20-29  108/110  F  
  218    96 Amber Duty          F    36 OAKLYN       NJ   41:47   41:59 13:31  42/42   F30-39  109/110  F  
  219   121 Megan Saunders      F    27 TRENTON      NJ   42:26   42:40 13:44  14/14   F20-29  110/110  F  
  220   152 Jeff Ercolani       M    22 MEDFORD      NJ   45:13   45:41 14:43  14/14   M20-29  110/112  M  
  221     3 Vince Beachley      M    36 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   52:13   52:13 16:49  20/21   M30-39  111/112  M  
  222   110 Jose Rios           M    31 PALMYRA      NJ   52:14   52:14 16:49  21/21   M30-39  112/112  M  

 

 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
TOP MILITARY FINISHERS 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1    18:44    213 Stephen Gvard       M 31  
  2    22:32    130 Shawn Worthen       M 37  
  3    24:43     67 Scott Schaefer      M 35  
  4    26:37     11 Kate Cockburn       F 31  
  5    26:52     41 John Laks           M 61  
  6    27:44    157 Eric Oettl          M 46  

 

 
 

MEDFORD LAKES COLONY MEMORIAL DAY 5K 
OVERALL WINNERS 

TOP MALE AND FEMALE SCORE 
 
 

TOP MALE FINISHERS 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1     1    62 Jason Richwall      19 MEDFORD      NJ   16:49  
    2     2   174 Dominic Lizzio      36 BERLIN       NJ   17:25  
    3     3   131 Tj Worthen          17 LUMBERTON    NJ   17:28  
    4     4     7 Robert Buzby        24 MEDFORD      NJ   18:32  
    5     5   213 Stephen Gvard       31 HADDONFIELD  NJ   18:44  
    6     6   168 Skip Horton         38 GLOUCESTER   NJ   18:54  
    7     7   167 Daniel Fraley       19 MT LAUREL    NJ   18:58  
    8     9   222 Naseem Siddiqui     45 UNKNOWN      NJ   19:18  
    9    10   161 Geoff Rathman       47 MARLTON      NJ   19:20  
   10    11   191 Chris Norman        52 SHAMONG      NJ   19:38  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1     8   182 Erin Janssen        34 MEDFORD LK   NJ   19:05  
    2    23   238 Antonia McBride     40 MEDFORD      NJ   21:08  
    3    25   210 Katie Myszka        32 MARLTON      NJ   21:21  
    4    28     5 Savannah Borden     20 VINCENTOWN   NJ   21:33  
    5    34   225 Alicia Jenkins      33 MEDFORD LK   NJ   22:42  
    6    35   224 Christine Bortner   49 MEDFORD LK   NJ   22:43  
    7    37   179 Megan MacDonald     26 BRIDGETON    NJ   22:57  
    8    39    23 Rachel Gallagher    10 MEDFORD      NJ   23:26  
    9    43   103 Jeanelle Jamison    38 MEDFORD      NJ   23:38  
   10    45   221 Carey Parker        17 WESTMONT     NJ   23:59  
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MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    30   134 Brody Dillich        10 MEDFORD      NJ   22:23  
    2    41    22 Nate Gallagher        9 MEDFORD      NJ   23:28  
    3    67    34 Cole Johnson          9 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:56  
    4    81   173 Jack Gounaris        10 MEDFORD      NJ   25:50  
    5   111   141 Lucas Gerike         10 MEDFORD      NJ   28:08  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    39    23 Rachel Gallagher     10 MEDFORD      NJ   23:26  
    2   162   171  Brooke Gounaris     09 MEDFORD      NJ   31:09  
    3   167   112 Chloe Swanson         8 HAINESPORT   NJ   31:26  
    4   180    37 Sophia Kelly          9 MEDFORD      NJ   33:08  
    5   182   239 Avalon Graver        09 MEDFORD      NJ   33:17  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    12    17 Matthew Felicia      14 MEDFORD      NJ   19:48  
    2    24   102 David Hoftiezer      14 MEDFORD      NJ   21:10  
    3    31   114 James Taylor         11 MEDFORD      NJ   22:25  
    4    46    52 Charlie Nemeth       14 CHERRY HILL  NJ   24:00  
    5    61   233 Maverick Parker      11 MEDFORD LK   NJ   24:39  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    49    38 Claudia Koch         11 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:08  
    2    70   232 Katherine Schaefer   12 MEDFORD LK   NJ   25:15  
    3    94   139 Hannah Doyle         13 MEDFORD      NJ   26:45  
    4   104   195 Ella Sharpless       12 SHAMONG      NJ   27:25  
    5   131    92 Meredith Bandomer    11 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   28:57  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     3   131 Tj Worthen           17 LUMBERTON    NJ   17:28  
    2     7   167 Daniel Fraley        19 MT LAUREL    NJ   18:58  
    3    15   169 Shawn Lynn           16 SEWELL       NJ   20:30  
    4    16   100 Miguel Gisone        16 PALMYRA      NJ   20:31  
    5    20    63 Adam Richwall        16 MEDFORD      NJ   20:47  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    45   221 Carey Parker         17 WESTMONT     NJ   23:59  
    2   115   196 Mary Rensel          17 LUMBERTON    NJ   28:18  
    3   160   147 Olivia Spector       17 VINCENTOWN   NJ   31:06  
    4   178   206 Jessica Wilmot       15 MEDFORD LK   NJ   32:53  
    5   211   148 Daniella Spector     18 VINCENTOWN   NJ   38:15  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     4     7 Robert Buzby         24 MEDFORD      NJ   18:32  
    2    17   240 Kevin Kinney         20 MEDFORD      NJ   20:34  
    3    27   242 Jwon Medina          26 CHERRY HILL  NJ   21:28  
    4    29   192 Jeff Graves          24 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   22:15  
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    5    36   124 Dan Urbano           28 MARLTON      NJ   22:52  
 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    28     5 Savannah Borden      20 VINCENTOWN   NJ   21:33  
    2    37   179 Megan MacDonald      26 BRIDGETON    NJ   22:57  
    3    50     9 Kim Campbell         28 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   24:13  
    4    56   129 Jenna Allonardo      28 SWEDESBORO   NJ   24:23  
    5    59    95 Megan Bandomer       20 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:27  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     2   174 Dominic Lizzio       36 BERLIN       NJ   17:25  
    2     5   213 Stephen Gvard        31 HADDONFIELD  NJ   18:44  
    3     6   168 Skip Horton          38 GLOUCESTER   NJ   18:54  
    4    14    81 Graham Vidal         36 MOORESTOWN   NJ   20:22  
    5    22   212 Joshua Hoftiezer     32 MEDFORD      NJ   21:02  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    25   210 Katie Myszka         32 MARLTON      NJ   21:21  
    2    34   225 Alicia Jenkins       33 MEDFORD LK   NJ   22:42  
    3    43   103 Jeanelle Jamison     38 MEDFORD      NJ   23:38  
    4    51    27 Fran Gaysek          38 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:19  
    5    57    83 Kristin Viola        35 NEW YORK     NY   24:25  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     9   222 Naseem Siddiqui      45 UNKNOWN      NJ   19:18  
    2    10   161 Geoff Rathman        47 MARLTON      NJ   19:20  
    3    13    28 Marcus Gaysek        42 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   20:15  
    4    18   140 Benjamin David       40 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   20:36  
    5    19   111 John Swanson         41 HAINESPORT   NJ   20:39  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    23   238 Antonia McBride      40 MEDFORD      NJ   21:08  
    2    35   224 Christine Bortner    49 MEDFORD LK   NJ   22:43  
    3    66    77 Kelly Stephen        41 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:55  
    4    73    44 Geanea Leighland     44 MEDFORD      NJ   25:18  
    5    75   202 Beth Cone            49 MEDFORD LK   NJ   25:30  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    11   191 Chris Norman         52 SHAMONG      NJ   19:38  
    2    33    99 Fernando Gisone      55 PALMYRA      NJ   22:33  
    3    42   178 Ron Ornowski         55 MARLTON      NJ   23:36  
    4    47    90 Brian Zobel          59 HADDONFIELD  NJ   24:01  
    5    48   175 John Heisler         54 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   24:08  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    54    65 Carolyn Rodgers      53 TOMS RIVER   NJ   24:22  
    2    64   199 Kathleen Medley      52 FRNKLINVILLE NJ   24:44  
    3    87     1 Debbie Alessandrini  53 MEDFORD      NJ   26:28  
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    4    89   201 Heidi Polhemus       53 MEDFORD LK   NJ   26:33  
    5   102    18 Marianna Fox         52 MEDFORD      NJ   27:09  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    65    82 Paul Viggiano        60 HADDON HTS   NJ   24:45  
    2    97    41 John Laks            61 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   26:52  
    3   112    66 John Rodgers         63 TOMS RIVER   NJ   28:09  
    4   125   244 Joe Graves           69 SOMERDALE    NJ   28:48  
    5   134   127 Murray Devor         60 WALLINGFORD  PA   29:05  

 
 MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   114    14 Robert Ellis         73 MEDFORD      NJ   28:18  
    2   148    15 Ron Enfield          71 CHERRY HILL  NJ   30:28  
    3   207   177 Tom Stoll            74 MARLTON      NJ   35:34  

 
 

       
    


